FBA-LA Cordially Invites You to Attend This Special Event

STATE OF THE CIRCUIT/DISTRICT

Featuring

JUDGE KIM MCLANE WARDLAW

JUDGE DOLLY M. GEE

United States Court of Appeals, 9th Circuit

United States District Court, Central District

CHIEF MAGISTRATE JUDGE

KAREN L. STEVENSON

United States District Court, Central District

JUDGE SHERI BLUEBOND

United States Bankruptcy Court, Central District

JUSTICE IN AGING PRESENTATION BY KEVIN PRINDIVILLE

Also, presenting a tribute to Judge Terry J. Hatter Jr., WILL BE JUDGE CONSUELO B. MARSHALL





Thursday, March 9, 2023

DoubleTree Hotel LOCATION:

> 120 S. LOS ANGELES ST. Los Angeles, CA 90012

SCHEDULE: 11:30 A.M. REGISTRATION

LUNCH 12:00 P.M.

MCLE: 1 Hr. General MCLE This activity has been approved for Minimum Continuing Legal Education Credit by the State Bar of California. The FBA certifies that this activity conforms to the standards of approved education activities prescribed by the rules and regulations of the State Bar of California governing minimum continuing legal education.

REGISTRATIO	on Fees: RSVP No later than Marc	CH 1ST • USE ONE I	FORM PEI	R Registran	VT
□ No	5 □ GOVERNMENT EMPL N-MEMBER \$130 FEDERAL JUDICIARY AND GUEST (ONE)	□ Non-Member Tab	BLE OF 9 \$	81000	9 \$900
	☐ FEDERAL JUDICIARY ADDITION	ONAL GUEST(S) \$70 EA	СН		
Reservations after I	March 1 will only be accepted on a space a	VAILABLE BASIS AND AN AD	DITIONAL \$	25 LATE FEE WI	ILL APPLY
Cancellation Poli	ICY: 72 HR. WRITTEN NOTICE OF CANCELLATIO	N REQUIRED FOR REFUND; R	EGISTRATIO	ON IS TRANSFER	ABLE.
Name:	Firm:				
E-mail:		Phone:			
Address:	City		_ ST	_ ZIP	
Total Amount:	Payment Method: Check #	Credit Card:	Visa	MC	AmEx
Credit Card #	Exp Date Make checks payable to the FB Mail to: Federal Bar Association, PO (818) 843.1020 fax (818) 843.7423 E-1	A. Tax Id. # 95-3798113 Box 10065, Burbank, CA	91510	_ Billing Zip _	

CO-SPONSORED BY:









FBA-LA also thanks its annual sponsors whose support makes this program possible:







